06/08/2024, 12:05 CSAB

AR

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

1

Institute Type:

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name:

International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/5



06/08/2024, 12:05

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

38644

47202

55943

149230

303288

26318

592464

42766

39033

44307

49924

63804

188959

334195

38074

592464

46979

53499

2/5



06/08/2024, 12:05

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

CSAB

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

132449

235272

51276

59952

62320

217631

357119

46865

757616

159008

253431

59625

60347

74344

232867

360858

55502

757616

3/5



06/08/2024, 12:05

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

International
Institute of
Information
Technology,
Bhubaneswar

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

CSAB

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

57857

66019

201856

304539

39825

47648

53637

169712

310427

58861

72591

233888

336635

47628

48267

60197

191999

310427

4/5



06/08/2024, 12:05 CSAB

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

9 Digital India
( Power Te Ernpawer

E- Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

5/5


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

