

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening And Closing Ranks Special Round: 1 Institute Type: Government Funded Technical Institutions Institute Name: International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Submit

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota		Gender	Opening	Closing
			Type		Rank	Rank

International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	38644	44307
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	47202	49924
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	55943	63804
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	149230	188959
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	303288	334195
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	26318	38074
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	592464	592464
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	42766	46979
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	39033	53499

J8/2024, 12:05			CSAB			
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	132449	159008
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	235272	253431
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	51276	59625
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	59952	60347
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	62320	74344
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	217631	232867
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	357119	360858
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	46865	55502
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	757616	757616

International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	57857	58861
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	66019	72591
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	201856	233888
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	304539	336635
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	39825	47628
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	47648	48267
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	53637	60197
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	169712	191999
International Institute of Information Technology, Bhubaneswar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	310427	310427

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





